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M1 M2 M3

set 1 set 1 set 1 Clst
Pts 

Match

Pts 

Set

Moy. 

Gen.

Moy. 

Part.

Pts 

marq.

Pts 

subis
FERON Patrick

CCA
100 100 1 6 3 2,666 4,166 200 75

ASTIC Julian

COSF
100 51 2 4 2 0,794 1,111 151 190

ASTIC Aurélien

COSF
90 24 3 2 1 0,570 0,900 114 200

M3 M4 M2 M1 M5 M6

set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 Clst
Pts 

Match

Pts 

Set

Moy. 

Gen.

Moy. 

Part.

Pts 

marq.

Pts 

subis
LAMBIASE Giuseppe

BCRP
100 100 56 1 4 2 1,312 2,631 256 195

VAN DER HEYDEN John

BCRP
100 57 60 3 2 1 0,837 1,694 217 259

LUPO Vito

CCB
59 43 100 4 2 1 0,789 1,785 202 256

AUDONNET Jérémy

ALRB
38 100 100 2 4 2 1,172 2,325 238 203

M3 M4 M2 M1 M5 M6

set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 Clst
Pts 

Match

Pts 

Set

Moy. 

Gen.

Moy. 

Part.

Pts 

marq.

Pts 

subis
DOMINGO Xavier

BCRP
100 100 100 1 6 3 1,630 2,272 300 184

Poule 1
Totaux

Poule 2
Totaux

Poule 3
Totaux
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RENARD Dimitri

BCRP
58 44 100 3 2 1 0,742 1,388 202 272

AUBERT-ROUECHE Eric

COSF
100 100 70 2 4 2 1,317 2,127 270 205

MIVIERE Bernard

GSL
70 47 72 4 0 0 0,630 0,720 189 300

M1 M2 M3 M4 M5 M6

set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 Clst
Pts 

Match

Pts 

Set

Moy. 

Gen.

Moy. 

Part.

Pts 

marq.

Pts 

subis
SAILLANT Philippe

CCA
100 100 100 1 6 3 1,910 2,941 300 157

DURET Christophe

CCB
100 75 100 2 4 2 1,145 2,083 275 240

SUDARA Bruno

CCB
92 60 48 4 0 0 0,666 0,920 200 300

VANDE RIVIERE René

BCRP
34 100 48 3 2 1 0,700 1,666 182 260

M3 M4 M5 M6 M1 M2

set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 Clst
Pts 

Match

Pts 

Set

Moy. 

Gen.

Moy. 

Part.

Pts 

marq.

Pts 

subis
DANANCIER Dominique

CCA
100 100 100 1 6 3 2,727 3,846 300 110

GROSJEAN Thierry

CCB
100 49 100 2 4 2 1,000 1,428 249 249

ORENES LERMA Jacky

BCP
79 86 26 4 0 0 0,636 0,860 191 300

VERPILLET Robert

CCB
35 100 70 3 2 1 0,716 1,162 205 286

Poule 4
Totaux

Poule 5
Totaux
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M1 M2 M3 M4 M5 M6

set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 Clst
Pts 

Match

Pts 

Set

Moy. 

Gen.

Moy. 

Part.

Pts 

marq.

Pts 

subis
GOUTALOY Sylvain

CCA
79 100 100 2 4 2 1,197 2,040 279 233

BAIZET Christian

BCRP
100 49 55 3 2 1 0,775 1,587 204 263

NAVEL Angélique

BCP
63 77 84 4 0 0 0,746 0,840 224 300

LHERMINIER Thierry

CAB
100 100 100 1 6 3 1,421 1,818 300 211

Reclassement qualifications

Clst

Pts 

Match

Pts 

Set

Moy. 

Gen.

Moy. 

Part.

Pts 

marq.

Pts 

subis

1er DANANCIER Dominique 1 6 3 2,727 3,846 300 110

2ème FERON Patrick 1 6 3 2,666 4,166 200 75

3ème SAILLANT Philippe 1 6 3 1,910 2,941 300 157

4ème DOMINGO Xavier 1 6 3 1,630 2,272 300 184

5ème LHERMINIER Thierry 1 6 3 1,421 1,818 300 211

6ème LAMBIASE Giuseppe 1 4 2 1,312 2,631 256 195

7ème AUBERT-ROUECHE Eric 2 4 2 1,317 2,127 270 205

8ème GOUTALOY Sylvain 2 4 2 1,197 2,040 279 233

9ème AUDONNET Jérémy 2 4 2 1,172 2,325 238 203

10ème DURET Christophe 2 4 2 1,145 2,083 275 240

Poule 6
Totaux
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11ème GROSJEAN Thierry 2 4 2 1,000 1,428 249 249

12ème ASTIC Julian 2 4 2 0,794 1,111 151 190

13ème VAN DER HEYDEN John 3 2 1 0,837 1,694 217 259

14ème BAIZET Christian 3 2 1 0,775 1,587 204 263

15ème RENARD Dimitri 3 2 1 0,742 1,388 202 272

16ème VERPILLET Robert 3 2 1 0,716 1,162 205 286

17ème VANDE RIVIERE René 3 2 1 0,700 1,666 182 260

18ème ASTIC Aurélien 3 2 1 0,570 0,900 114 200

19ème LUPO Vito 4 2 1 0,789 1,785 202 256

20ème NAVEL Angélique 4 0 0 0,746 0,840 224 300

21ème SUDARA Bruno 4 0 0 0,666 0,920 200 300

22ème ORENES LERMA Jacky 4 0 0 0,636 0,860 191 300

23ème MIVIERE Bernard 4 0 0 0,630 0,720 189 300


